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Contact No. : 8171999662, 9897292071
E-mail ID :-info@thetonsbridge.com

Fee Structure for the Academic Session 2025-26

Class — |
Registration Fee - 6,000/-
Admission Fee - 60,000/-
Annual fee - 15,000/-
Security (Refundable) - 10,000/-

» Admission fee, once paid, is not refundable.
» A concession of Rs. 5,000/- in the Admission Fee is offered to siblings.

Tuition Fee (Monthly) 6,000
Tuition Fee (Quarterly) 18,000

Monthly fee can be submitted through Fee Portal on our School Website
OR physically at the account office.

Link : www.thetonsbridge.com
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Contact No. : 8171999662, 9897292071
E-mail ID :-info@thetonsbridge.com

Fee Structure for the Academic Session 2025-26

Class — 11
Registration Fee - 6,000/-
Admission Fee - 60,000/-
Annual fee - 15,000/-
Security (Refundable) - 10,000/-

» Admission fee, once paid, is not refundable.
» A concession of Rs. 5,000/- in the Admission Fee is offered to siblings.

Tuition Fee (Monthly) 5,500
Tuition Fee (Quarterly) 16,500

Monthly fee can be submitted through Fee Portal on our School Website
OR physically at the account office.

Link : www.thetonsbridge.com
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DAY & RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL

Contact No. : 8171999662, 9897292071
E-mail ID :-info@thetonsbridge.com

Fee Structure for the Academic Session 2025-26

Class — 111
Registration Fee - 6,000/-
Admission Fee - 60,000/-
Annual fee - 15,000/-
Security (Refundable) - 10,000/-

» Admission fee, once paid, is not refundable.

» A concession of Rs. 5,000/- in the Admission Fee is offered to siblings.

Tuition Fee (Monthly) 5,500
Tuition Fee (Quarterly) 16,500

Monthly fee can be submitted through Fee Portal on our School Website
OR physically at the account office.

Link : www.thetonsbridge.com
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DAY & RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL

Contact No. : 8171999662, 9897292071
E-mail ID :-info@thetonsbridge.com

Fee Structure for the Academic Session 2025-26

Class — 1V
Registration Fee - 6,000/-
Admission Fee - 60,000/-
Annual fee - 15,000/-
Security (Refundable) - 10,000/-

» Admission fee, once paid, is not refundable.

» A concession of Rs. 5,000/- in the Admission Fee is offered to siblings.

Tuition Fee (Monthly) 4,400
Tuition Fee (Quarterly) 13,200

Monthly fee can be submitted through Fee Portal on our School Website
OR physically at the account office.

Link : www.thetonsbridge.com
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DAY & RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL

Contact No. : 8171999662, 9897292071
E-mail ID :-info@thetonsbridge.com

Fee Structure for the Academic Session 2025-26

Class -V
Registration Fee - 6,000/-
Admission Fee - 60,000/-
Annual fee - 15,000/-
Security (Refundable) - 10,000/-

» Admission fee, once paid, is not refundable.

» A concession of Rs. 5,000/- in the Admission Fee is offered to siblings.

Tuition Fee (Monthly) 4,400
Tuition Fee (Quarterly) 13,200

Monthly fee can be submitted through Fee Portal on our School Website
OR physically at the account office.

Link : www.thetonsbridge.com
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DAY & RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL

Contact No. : 8171999662, 9897292071
E-mail ID :-info@thetonsbridge.com

Fee Structure for the Academic Session 2025-26

Class — VI
Registration Fee - 6,000/-
Admission Fee - 60,000/-
Annual fee - 15,000/-
Security (Refundable) - 10,000/-

» Admission fee, once paid, is not refundable.

» A concession of Rs. 5,000/- in the Admission Fee is offered to siblings.

Tuition Fee (Monthly) 3,850
Tuition Fee (Quarterly) 11,550

Monthly fee can be submitted through Fee Portal on our School Website
OR physically at the account office.

Link : www.thetonsbridge.com
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DAY & RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL

Contact No. : 8171999662, 9897292071
E-mail ID :-info@thetonsbridge.com

Fee Structure for the Academic Session 2025-26

Class — VII
Registration Fee - 6,000/-
Admission Fee - 60,000/-
Annual fee - 15,000/-
Security (Refundable) - 10,000/-

» Admission fee, once paid, is not refundable.

» A concession of Rs. 5,000/- in the Admission Fee is offered to siblings.

Tuition Fee (Monthly) 3,850
Tuition Fee (Quarterly) 11,550

Monthly fee can be submitted through Fee Portal on our School Website
OR physically at the account office.

Link : www.thetonsbridge.com
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DAY & RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL

Contact No. : 8171999662, 9897292071
E-mail ID :-info@thetonsbridge.com

Fee Structure for the Academic Session 2025-26

Class — VIII
Registration Fee - 6,000/-
Admission Fee - 60,000/-
Annual fee - 15,000/-
Security (Refundable) - 10,000/-

» Admission fee, once paid, is not refundable.

» A concession of Rs. 5,000/- in the Admission Fee is offered to siblings.

Tuition Fee (Monthly) 3,850
Tuition Fee (Quarterly) 11,550

Monthly fee can be submitted through Fee Portal on our School Website
OR physically at the account office.

Link : www.thetonsbridge.com



http://www.thetonsbridge.com/

Tillspridge The
o7 TonsBridge

DAY & RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL

Contact No. : 8171999662, 9897292071
E-mail ID :-info@thetonsbridge.com

Fee Structure for the Academic Session 2025-26

Class — IX
Registration Fee - 6,000/-
Admission Fee - 60,000/-
Annual fee - 15,000/-
Security (Refundable) - 10,000/-

» Admission fee, once paid, is not refundable.

» A concession of Rs. 5,000/- in the Admission Fee is offered to siblings.

Tuition Fee (Monthly) 3,850
Tuition Fee (Quarterly) 11,550

Monthly fee can be submitted through Fee Portal on our School Website
OR physically at the account office.

Link : www.thetonsbridge.com
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DAY & RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL

Contact No. : 8171999662, 9897292071
E-mail ID :-info@thetonsbridge.com

Fee Structure for the Academic Session 2025-26

Class — X
Registration Fee - 6,000/-
Admission Fee - 60,000/-
Annual fee - 15,000/-
Security (Refundable) - 10,000/-

» Admission fee, once paid, is not refundable.

» A concession of Rs. 5,000/- in the Admission Fee is offered to siblings.

Tuition Fee (Monthly) 4,400
Tuition Fee (Quarterly) 13,200

Monthly fee can be submitted through Fee Portal on our School Website
OR physically at the account office.

Link : www.thetonsbridge.com
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DAY & RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL

Contact No. : 8171999662, 9897292071
E-mail ID :-info@thetonsbridge.com

Fee Structure for the Academic Session 2025-26
Class — X1 (Any Stream)

Registration Fee - 6,000/-

Admission Fee - 60,000/-
Annual fee - 15,000/-
Security (Refundable) - 10,000/-

» Admission fee, once paid, is not refundable.

» A concession of Rs. 5,000/- in the Admission Fee is offered to siblings.

Tuition Fee (Monthly) 5,500
Tuition Fee (Quarterly) 16,500

Monthly fee can be submitted through Fee Portal on our School Website
OR physically at the account office.

Link : www.thetonsbridge.com



http://www.thetonsbridge.com/

Tifridge Th
P TonsBridge

DAY & RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL

Contact No. : 8171999662, 9897292071
E-mail ID :-info@thetonsbridge.com

Fee Structure for the Academic Session 2025-26
Class — X1l (Any Stream)

Registration Fee - 6,000/-

Admission Fee - 60,000/-
Annual fee - 15,000/-
Security (Refundable) - 10,000/-

» Admission fee, once paid, is not refundable.

» A concession of Rs. 5,000/- in the Admission Fee is offered to siblings.

Tuition Fee (Monthly) 6,000
Tuition Fee (Quarterly) 18,000

Monthly fee can be submitted through Fee Portal on our School Website
OR physically at the account office.

Link : www.thetonsbridge.com



http://www.thetonsbridge.com/

TglffsBridge

DAY & RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL

&g TonsBridge
Ty

Contact No. : 8171999662, 9897292071
E-mail ID :-info@thetonsbridge.com

Fee Structure for the Academic Session 2025-26

Class — LKG
Registration Fee - 6,000/-
Admission Fee - 60,000/-
Annual fee - 15,000/-
Security (Refundable) - 10,000/-

» Admission fee, once paid, is not refundable.
» A concession of Rs. 5,000/- in the Admission Fee is offered to siblings.

Tuition Fee (Monthly) 6,000
Tuition Fee (Quarterly) 18,000

Monthly fee can be submitted through Fee Portal on our School Website
OR physically at the account office.

Link : www.thetonsbridge.com
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Contact No. : 8171999662, 9897292071
E-mail ID :-info@thetonsbridge.com

Fee Structure for the Academic Session 2025-26

Class — Nursery

Registration Fee - 6,000/-

Admission Fee - 60,000/-
Annual fee - 15,000/-
Security (Refundable) - 10,000/-

» Admission fee, once paid, is not refundable.
» A concession of Rs. 5,000/- in the Admission Fee is offered to siblings.

Tuition Fee (Monthly) 6,500
Tuition Fee (Quarterly) 19,500

Monthly fee can be submitted through Fee Portal on our School Website
OR physically at the account office.

Link : www.thetonsbridge.com
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Contact No. : 8171999662, 9897292071
E-mail ID :-info@thetonsbridge.com

Fee Structure for the Academic Session 2025-26

Class — UKG
Registration Fee - 6,000/-
Admission Fee - 60,000/-
Annual fee - 15,000/-
Security (Refundable) - 10,000/-

» Admission fee, once paid, is not refundable.
» A concession of Rs. 5,000/- in the Admission Fee is offered to siblings.

Tuition Fee (Monthly) 6,000
Tuition Fee (Quarterly) 18,000

Monthly fee can be submitted through Fee Portal on our School Website
OR physically at the account office.

Link : www.thetonsbridge.com
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